niseko

Sapporo City Hotels Bus Timetable for Winter 2019-2020

Bus Number

#501A

#501B

#501C

Departs

Hotel Clubby Sapporo

7:30

Hotel Monterey Sapporo

7:40

JR Tower Hotel Nikko Sapporo

7:50

Hotel Mystays Sapporo Aspen

8:00

Century Royal Hotel

8:10

Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo

8:20

Mercure Hotel Sapporo

Holiday Inn ANA Sapporo Susukino

ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel Sapporo

New Otani Inn Sapporo

Sapporo Grand Hotel

Royton Sapporo

Hotel Mystays Premier Sapporo Park

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu

Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel

Hotel Sun Route New Sapporo

Sapporo View Hotel Odori Park

Sapporo Prince Hotel

Arrives

Hirafu Welcome Center

185-6 Yamada, Kutchan, Abuta District, Hokkaido Prefecture 044-0081, Japan
044-0081it 58 b AR AN LA FILEHI85-6
Tel: +81136 23 3502 Email: stay@nisekocentral.com

www.nisekocentral.com

Bus Number #502 #504 #506
Departs Hirafu Welcome Centre 10:00 15:00 17:00
12:30 17:30 19:30

Arrives Sapporo City Hotels NE NE NE
13:30 18:30 20:30

* If your hotel is not listed, let us know and we will be able to let you know the closest hotel
where the bus stops.



